
SCHOOL DISTRICT 43 CALENDAR 

ÉCOLE IRVINE ELEMENTARY CALENDAR FOR 2018 / 2019   

  

 Schools Open     Tuesday, September 4, 2018  

  Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)     Friday, September 21, 2018  

  Thanksgiving Day     Monday, October 8, 2018  

  Non-Instructional Day     Friday, October 19, 2018  

                Student Individual Photos  Monday, October 1, 2018 

                PAC Meeting (Library)     Wednesday, October 24, 2018 @ 6:30pm 

                Saleena Noon Body Science Parent Session (Library)   Tuesday, October 30, 2018  @6:00pm-8:00pm 

                Halloween Parade   Wednesday, October 31, 2018 @1:00pm 

                Remembrance Day Assembly (Gym)  Thursday, November 8, 2018  10:35-11:45 

                Saleena Noon Body Science Student Sessions  Thursday, November 8, 2018 

                Non-Instructional Day for Redesigned Curriculum Training  Friday, November 9, 2018 

  Remembrance Day Stat Holiday     Monday, November 12, 2018  

                Student Photo Retakes  Wednesday, November 19, 2018 

                PAC Meeting (Library)   Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

                Term 1 Reports cards sent home  Friday, December 7, 2018 

                Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm  Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

  Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session)     Friday, December 21, 2018  

  Winter Vacation Period     December 24/18 - January 4/19  

  Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation     Monday, January 7, 2019  

  1st School Based Non-Instructional Day     Monday, January 28th, 2019  

                PAC Meeting (Library)  Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

  School Not in Session     Friday, February 15, 2019   

  BC Family Day     Monday, February 18, 2019  

  Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)     Friday, February 22, 2019  

                PAC Meeting (Library)  Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

                Term 2 Report cards sent home  Wednesday, March 13, 2019 

                Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm  Thursday, March 14, 2019 

  Schools Close for Spring Vacation (last day in session)     Friday, March 15, 2019  

  Spring Vacation Period     March 18 – March 29, 2019  

  Schools Re-Open after Spring Vacation     Monday, April 1, 2019  

   Good Friday     Friday, April 19, 2019  

  Easter Monday     Monday, April 22, 2019  

  Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day)     Friday, April 26, 2019  

                Early Dismissal @ 1:45pm /Student LED Conferences  Wednesday, May 8, 2019 

  2nd School Based Non-Instructional Day     Friday, May 17th, 2019  

  Victoria Day     Monday, May 20, 2019  

                School Carnival  Friday, May 31, 2019 

                Grade 5 Leaving Ceremony  Wednesday, June 26, 2019 1:00pm-2:45pm 

  Last Day of School for all Students     Thursday, June 27, 2019  

  Administrative Day     Friday, June 28, 2019    

  
For information about École Irvine Elementary events and early dismissals, please check the 
school website at http://www.sd43.bc.ca/school/Irvine/Pages/default.aspx   
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